
 

 
 

 
 

*Please note, some dates may be subject to change, we will let you know as soon as possible if date 
changes take place.  

 

Monday 6th May School Closed – Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th May Y6 SATS week (Breakfast club from 8.20am) 

Thursday 16th May Cluster Cricket Youlgrave Year 5/6 

Monday 20th May Whole School Photos 

Monday 20th May Caythorpe Court Residential Meeting for parents 4pm 

Thursday 23rd May Bunting Cup @ Cavendish Fields (Year 5/6 two teams) 

Friday 24th May Break up for May Half Term 

Monday 3rd June INSET DAY  - school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 4th June  School reopens to all pupils for Summer Term 2 2024 

Wednesday 5th June  Y5/6 to Caythorpe Court 2 night residential 

Wednesday 5th June Wild Week in School R-Y4 

Thursday 6th June Y2.3 & 4 @ Lea Green 

Tuesday 18th June Y6 Lady Manners Transition Day 

Monday 24th June Changing Lives Friendship Event Y5/6 

Thursday 27th June Cluster Cricket Related Multi Skills  Donaldson class 

Thursday 27th June Rowling Class to Yoto Carnegie Awards @ LMS School  

Thursday 4th July Class Swap Day Y6 at Lady Manners all day 

Tuesday 9th July  Sports Day (More information will follow) 

Thursday 11th July Cluster Rounders Rowsley Year 5/6 

Wednesday 17th 
July 

KS2 Play Performance 2pm and 6pm 

Tuesday 23rd July Last day of Summer Term 


